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GENERAL SERVICE

SMALL POWER

I.IEDIUI{ POWfR

LARGE POWER

LIGHTING

Customet Charge

Enerry Charqe

Summer

First 500 klVh
Next 500 kwh
Over 1,0S0 klvh

Non-sumff€r
First 500 kWh

Next 500 kWh

Over 1,000 kwh

Customer Charge

Enerov Charue

Summer
Non-SumrYler

Crstomer Charge

D€mand Charge

Energy Gnrges
First 200 kwh p€r klrtJ

Load Factor Provisic-Bs

200400 kwh per kw
Over 400 krr$ per kW

Customer Charq€

D€mand Chaige

En€rgy Chargs
First 200 ktdh per kW

First 6,000 kwh
Over 6,00t) kwh

Load Factor Provisions

?00-4OO klVh per kW

Ovs,lo0 kwh perkw

Custonrer Charge

Demand Charge

Eflergy Charqes

First 200 kwh oer kW

First 100,000 kwh
qYtr 100,000 kwh

Load Facbr Pmvisions

200400 kWh per kW

400{00 kwh p€r kW

Over 6tXi kWh per kW

$10.00 per Month i

$0.08910 per kwh{'?)

$0.10910 per kwh(2) I

$0.12310 per kryh(2) i

$0.08910 p€r kwh(z)'
$0 08310 per kwhi2) i

$A.07719 per kwh(z) i

$15.00 per Month i

t

$0.14210 p€r kwh(2r l

90.1i710 per kWh{z; 
i

$25.00 per tlonth

$2.25 per kW
l

i

$0.11710 per kWh('):

$0.05210 per kWhG)i

S0.04710 per kWh{:)j

$50.00 per Monr\ I

$2.50 per kw 
i

$0.i0710 per kryh(z)

$0.09710 per kWt(2)

$0.05210 p€r kwhi2):

$0.04710 per kwhe)

$75.00 per Month

53^00 p€r kw i

a

s0.09710 per k$Jh(t)
$0.08710 oer kWh(2)
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E0.05210

90.04710

$0.04210

$10.0c
$10.00

$1s.00
$15.0o
$18.00

$18.00
$21.00
$21.00

$32.00
$42.4A

psr kwhi?)

per kWnrzl,
per kwhGl

per Mdnth
per Month

per month;
per Monthl
p€I Month 

]

per Monthi
per Month;
per Monthr

ter Honth
per Month

100
17s

zs0
250
250

400
400
400

High PreEs. Sodium
M€rcury Vap'or

High Press. Sodium
High Press. tuium Shoebox
High Pr€ss. Sodium Flood

High Pres- Sodium
High Pr€ss. Sodium Flood

High Press. Sodium Shoebox
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@

1000 Metal Halide F,ood
1500 f'letal fialide Fioad

HOTES:
(1) All rates became effective July, 2008.
(2) 

Includes present 2011 Power Cost Adjustment (PCA) of g0.007L0 per kWh.
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Cirstomer Charg€

Enerav Charoe

Summer

Firs-r 500 kwh
Next 500 kwh
Over 1,000 kWh

Non-Summer
First 500 kwh
Next 500 kwh
Sver 1,000 kwh

GENERAL SERWCE Custoner Cha8e

€neroy Charge

SumrDer

Non-Summer

Customer Charge

Demand Charge

Energy Charqes

First 200 kl#h p€r kW

Load Fa{tor kwisions
200-4t)0 kWh per kW

over 400 kWh per kW

SIqALt POWER

I.IEDIUI,I POWER Custo.ner Charqe

Demand Charge

Energy Charges
First 200 kwh aer*\jtl

Fir* 6.000 kwh
Over 5,000 kWh

ioad Facbr Provisions

20&400 kWh Per lt#
Over tl00 kv'rh per kw

TARGE FOWER Customer Charge

Demand Charge

En€rgy Charg€s

Rrst 200 kwh per kw
Fir$ 100/000 kwh
Ovet 100.000 kVth

Load Facw Provisbns

200400 kWh per kW

400{c0 kWh Per kw
Over 500 kYfh per kW

LIG}ITlHG High Press. Sodium

Mercury vapor

High ftess. Sodium

High Press. Sodium Shoebox

Hiqh Fess. Sodiilfi Flood

High Prers. Sodium

High Pr€s. Sodium Hood

High Press, Sodium shoebox

Metal Halide Flood
lvt€tal llalide flood

T{OTES:
{1) All rates become effective July, 2011.
G) Includes an estimated 2011-2012 Power Cost Adjr.rstment (PCA) of go.002oo per kWh.
(3) 

Includes a proposed temporary 2011-2012 $1.014M rate rnitigatiofl of -$0.00134 per kWh.
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$12.00 per Month

$0,09866 Per kwhlziE)

$0.12266 per kWh(2x3)

$0.13966 pe'r kUfiGXr)

$0.09866 per k6h(zx3)

$0.99166 per kph(2-xr)

$0.t]8466 perk$h(?j(:')

$f6.50 per Month

$0.14S66 Perkwhi2)i:l)
$0,12066 per kWhizxi)

928.00 per Monlh

$2.5O per kW

90.12366 per kwh{2x3)

*0.05066 per (wh{?xl)

90.04565 p€rkwhax3)

$60.00 perMonth

$2.90 per kW i

$0.11565 per k$h{?xl)

$0.10366 per kph(2rc)

$0.05266 5€r kwhfliril
$0.04666 per kwh(2x3)

$90.00 per Month

$3.50 per kW

50.10666 per kwhoxr)

90.09466 per k$h(2xi)

$0.05366 per kphi2iir)

$0.04766 per kWh{:X3)

$0.04166 perklvhizrtl)

$12-00 per Montl-l
$12"00 per Month

$18.00 per Month

$20.00 per Month,

$21.00 per Month'

$22.00 per Monfn

$25.00 per Honth

$25,00 per l"londr

$39.00 per t4ontfr

$59.00 fler Month

100

250
250
250

400
400

400

r000
1500
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ECCR at $0.00(12

RESIDENTIAL
(RE)

GEi.*EIIAL SERVICE
(cr,r)

S}IALL PO1VIiR
(CA)

},IEDI{N,I POWER
{CB)

LARGE POWER
(CC)

PCA at $0.0102

I".t.- fr-* {.';t

Based Charge

Energy Chargd: lla!to Ocrober
Surlller

Firsr .5it() kwh
Ncrt 500 klYh
Over 1.000 kWh

Elqrgv Chilee : )'lovember to Anril
Winter

Fir-si L000 k\!h
{lver i.00ii kWh

Sl2.(t0 per lllorrrl:

S0.0980 per kWh
S0.12?0 per kWh
S0. 1390 pel kWh

S0.0980 pcr kWh
S0.0930 per kWh

AI

at

al

at

at

Brs!(1 Clrrrge

Energv Charge
Sunrnrr r

S18.00 pcr ir'lonth

S0.1515 per l:Wit

Based Charge

Dcnrand Clrai,ee

Enc!'sy Ciraree
First ?00 kwh per k\\r

I-oad Factor' Proyisiors

:tt 540.00 per l4onth

nt 32.-5-5 per kW

S0. l3-50 per liWh

S0.0.i()0 Fcr kWh
at 50.0440 pe{ kwh

?00-400 kWh pm kW al
Over -100 k\Yh prr k\\t

:lvcrage mo*thly energ]' constrnlplioll shall be less than -10 liilorvalts arrd gre*ler
than or cqual ro 3,000 Ljlorlatt hours

Based Charge

DcllrNfld Clrargc

IlnergJ Charse
F'irsi ?00 kJYh ocr klV
First 6.000 kWh
Over 6.000 kWh

I-oad F'actor Provisiols
200-400 kwh per kW al
Ovcr J00 LWh pcr kW

rt S8-i.00 per ivlont!

at 53.00 p*r |:W

xt S0.1 330 pcr klVh
at S0.i2i0 per kwh

S0.0460t pcr kWh
al 50.C4?0 pcr kwh

Iiilling demand for the cuffent month and the preceding ll months must be
gruater than or equal to 30 kilorratts and lcrs than 500 kilo$atts

Based Clrarge

Dcrnand Charge

Energ! Charge
First 200 kwh per kw
Fir-ii 100.000 kwh
Orer 100.000 kWh

at S l0{).0[t per lr'lonth

ar 53.75 per kW

nl
al

SO. I 060 per klVh
50.0940 per kwh

Load Faclor Pro!isions
100-400 kwh per kW at 50.0530 per kWlr
400-(100 kWh per kW at 50.0470 per k\vh
Oler 600 kWh per kW at $0.0410 per k\Yh

Billing demand for tlre curren! month and the preceding I 1 nrotrths must bc
than or eoual !o kilo lr'alts


